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K.J.Somaiya College of Science and Commerce
Re-Accredited ‘A’ Grade by NAAC
Autonomous- Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Time table for the ATKT Examination March 2020
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Time: - 07.30 am to 09.30 am
DATE DAY | FYBCOM Sem I (KT) FYBSC Sem I (KT)
11/03/2020 | Wednesday | Business Communication | ===~ ]
12/03/2020 | Thursday Commerce | ———
13/03/2020 |  Friday Business Economics | T e
14/03/2020 | Saturday EVS Foundation course
16/03/2020 | Monday Accounts Chemistry / Statistics I
17/03/2020 | Tuesday Mathematical & Chemistry / Statistics IT
Statistical Tech
18/03/2020 | Wednesday Foundation course Physics I
Biotech
19/03/2020 | Thursday | - Physics 11
Biotech II
20/03/2020 | Friday S Botany / Mathematics 1
Biotech II1
21/03/2020 | Saturday | - - Botany / Mathematics 11
Biotech IV
733/03/2020 | Monday | - Microbiology/ Zoology/
: Geology- 1
Biotechnology V
24/03/2020 | Tuesday | - Microbiology/ Zoology/
: Geology- 11
Biotechnology V1
All students MUST report for all the exams fifteen minutes before the Schedule of the
examination.

The students will not be allowed in the hall after 07.30 a.m. as arule.

Mobiles and Smart watches are strictly prohibited during Exam.
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